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TEST LEADS ANDACCESSORIES
EFO manufactures and distributes a range

of high quality Earth Trailing Leads and Test
leads and Accessories. Our products include
our innovative Independent Earth Trailing
lead. Compact Earth and Neutral Reels. 50
and 100M Trailing leads on portable reels.

We also supply Replacement test lead sets,
Probes, Crocodile Clips etc. Customised
products and configurations can also be
manufactured upon request. All of our

products can usually be used in conjunction
with most electrical Test Equipment. We

Supply Test leads and Accessories for
Utilitys and Electrical Contractors. Please
contact the Sales team at EFO for further

product information.

 

REPLACEMENT NST LEAD SET
SKU: NSTLEAD

The EFO Replacement NST lead set is designed for metering installers
using the Dewar NST. It contains CAT IV Test leads rated to Cat IV 600V
10A. Red Probe and Black and Green Crocodile Clips. Test leads for
meters and testers are highly susceptible to poor contact and damage.
Our patented screw end offsets the bending oppression, which makes it
highly durable and long lasting. Fits most Test Equipment with 4mm
Sockets.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/replacement-nst-lead-set/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/replacement-nst-lead-set/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/


Electrical Factory Outlet Pty Ltd
Electrical Safety Products, Test Equipment and Tools
www.electricalfactory.com.au

Test Leads and Accessories

Page: 2

CONVENIENT EXTENSION TEST LEAD
SKU: TR25-G

The New TR25-G Convenient Extension Test Lead can be used as a
trailing lead or in situations where longer test leads are required to
connect to test instruments. They can also be connected together for a
longer run. Supplied with 25m of flexible cable . The 130mm diameter
compact design allows the TR25 Extension Test Lead to fit into tool
bags or back packs. Test Cable is easily wound back onto the reel for
fast retrieval. A selector switch enables the reel to run free, under
tension or stop. This product is also available in CATIV600V Red and
Black test lead configurations.

Read More

EXTENDED INDEPENDENT EARTH
TRAILING LEAD
SKU: ETL20SS-L

The EFO ETL20SS-L Extended Independent Earth Trailing Lead sets a
new standard of quality and safety. The 645mm Earth Stake was
designed for customers with applications in Loam soil environments.
The standard ETL20SS overall length is 400mm and is used for general
applications. Combining several uniquely innovative functional features.
Developed with leading utilities and equally supporting Australian
manufacturing.

 

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/convenient-extension-test-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/convenient-extension-test-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/extended-independent-earth-trailing-lead/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Loam
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/independent-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/extended-independent-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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3 PIN TEST LEAD SET FOR GPOS
SKU: TL-PIN

The TL-PIN 3 Pin Test Lead Set has a Red, Black and Green banana
plugs and can be connected to most Test Equipment with 4mm Sockets.
This Lead Set is generally used for connection of RCD and Loop
impedance testers to Australian and New Zealand socket outlets. This
lead set can also be used as the replacement socket connection for the
EFO MFT4 Multifunction tester and the Autotrip RCD tester.

Read More

STRAIGHT TEST LEAD SET CAT IV 600V
SKU: TL-RGB

The TL-RGB Straight Test Lead Set has Red and Black and also Green
Probes and Crocodile Clips. This set has straight connection plugs for
where a right angle plug cannot fit due to obstructions on the test
equipment case. Rated to safety standard Cat IV 600V 10A. Test leads
for meters and testers are highly susceptible to poor contact and
damage. Our patented screw end  offsets the bending oppression,
which makes it highly durable and long lasting. The TL-RGB fits most
test equipment with 4mm Sockets and is the preferred replacement
lead set for the EFO MFT4 and AUTOTRIP.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/3-pin-test-lead-set-for-gpos/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product-category/electrical-test-equipment/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/efo-mft4-multi-function-installation-tester/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/efo-autotrip-rcd-tester/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/3-pin-test-lead-set-for-gpos/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/straight-test-lead-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/efo-mft4-multi-function-installation-tester/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/efo-autotrip-rcd-tester/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/straight-test-lead-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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LANTERN TEST LEAD SET CAT IV 600V
SKU: TL-L

This Lantern test lead Set has Red and Black Lantern Probes that fit into
4mm banana terminals. Rated to safety standard Cat IV 600V 10A. Test
leads for meters and testers are highly susceptible to poor contact and
damage. Our patented screw end  offsets the bending oppression,
which makes it highly durable and long lasting.

Read More

GPO TEST LEAD SET
SKU: TL-C

Sick of damaging or breaking your multimeter test probes. This GPO
Test Lead Set is manufactured with flat chisel tips designed to easily fit
into GPOs without damaging the socket outlet or the probes. This test
lead set is rated at CATIV 600V with the caps on and CATII 1000V when
removed.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/lantern-test-lead-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/lantern-test-lead-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/gpo-test-lead-set/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/gpo-test-lead-set/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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POWER POINT TEST LEADS WITH CROC
CLIPS
SKU: TL-CC

Sick of damaging or breaking your multimeter test probes. These Power
Point Test Leads are manufactured with flat chisel tips designed to
easily fit into GPOs without damaging the socket outlet or the probes.
This test lead set is rated at CATIV 600V with the caps on and CATII
1000V when removed. This set also comes complete with Red/Black
Crocodile clips for additional testing applications.

Read More

IEC TEST LEAD SET CAT IV 600V
SKU: TL-IEC

The EFO IEC Test Lead Set comes with Red, Black Probes and also Red,
Black and Green Crocodile Clips. Rated to Cat IV 600V.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/power-point-test-leads-with-croc-clips/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/power-point-test-leads-with-croc-clips/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/iec-test-lead-set-cat-iv/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/iec-test-lead-set-cat-iv/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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FUSED TEST LEAD SET CAT IV 500V 10A
SKU: FTL500

The EFO Fused Test Lead Set comes with Red and Black Fused Probes.
Rated to Cat IV 500V 10A. Removable test lead caps for attaching
alligator clips.

Read More

COMPACT EARTH TRAILING LEAD 50M
SKU: ER50

The EFO 50M Compact Earth Trailing Lead connects directly to most
brands of test equipment with 4mm banana terminals. Its patented
design allows for super fast retrieval. Loaded with 50 meters of green
tinned flexible 1.5mm Cable rated at 0.6/1kV. It is also supplied with a
1100mm test lead for meter or accessory connection. Furthermore the
cable is duel colour Green/White, to indicate any damage.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/fused-test-lead-set-cat-iv/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/fused-test-lead-set-cat-iv/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/compact-earth-trailing-lead-50m/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/compact-earth-trailing-lead-50m/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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INDEPENDENT EARTH TRAILING LEAD
SKU: ETL20SS

The EFO Independent Earth Trailing Lead sets a new standard of quality
and safety. Combining several uniquely innovative functional features.
Developed with leading utilities and equally supporting Australian
manufacturing.

Read More

FUSED TEST LEADS 1000V CATIV 500MA
SKU: FTL1000

Our Fused Test Lead 1000V are specialised lead set. They are also one
of the only fused leads sets available rated to CAT IV 1000V.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/independent-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/independent-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/fused-test-leads-1000v-cativ-500ma/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/fused-test-leads-1000v-cativ-500ma/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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2 TEST LEADS SET CAT IV 600V
SKU: TL-20

Test leads for meters and testers are highly susceptible to poor contact
and damage. Our patented screw end offsets the bending oppression,
which makes it highly durable and long lasting. Fits most Test
Equipment with 4mm Sockets.

Read More

3 TEST LEADS SET CAT IV 600V
SKU: TL-30

The TL-30 Replacement 3 Test Leads Set has Red and Black and also Green
Probes and Crocodile Clips. Rated to safety standard Cat IV 600V 10A. Test
leads for meters and testers are highly susceptible to poor contact and damage.
Our patented screw end  offsets the bending oppression, which makes it highly
durable and long lasting. Fits most Test Equipment with 4mm Sockets.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/2-test-leads-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/2-test-leads-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/3-test-lead-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/3-test-lead-set-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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TEST LEADS CAT IV 600V
SKU: TL-10

TL-10 Test Leads Red and Black 4MM Banana Plugs Cat IV 600V 10A.
Fits most Test Equipment with 4mm Sockets. Test leads for meters and
testers are highly susceptible to poor contact and damage. Our
patented screw end  offsets the bending oppression, which makes it
highly durable and long lasting.

Read More

INSULATED CABLE TEST POINT FOR ABC
SKU: PP1514

The EFO Insulated Cable test point is suitable for ABC cable ranges up
to 150mm². Connects to standard 4mm banana plug.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/test-leads-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/test-leads-cat-iv-600v/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/insulated-cable-test-point/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/insulated-cable-test-point/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/
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100M EARTH TRAILING LEAD
SKU: ETL100

The EFO 100M Earth Trailing Lead is a high quality portable cable reel
supplied with 100 metres of flexible cable 1.5mm 30/0.25. Furthermore
it features only Quality Components. Our Earth Trailing Lead Connects
directly to most brands of test equipment. Equipped with One alligator
clip and two 4mm banana plugs. It is also supplied with a temporary
independent earth stake. The cable is calibrated and resistance is
marked on the Trailing Lead. The Earth Trailing Lead is also available in
a 50M Version.

Read More

50M EARTH TRAILING LEAD
SKU: ETL50

The EFO 50M Earth Trailing Lead is a high quality portable cable reel
supplied with 50 metres of flexible cable 1.5mm 30/0.25. Furthermore it
features only Quality Components. Our Earth Trailing Lead Connects
directly to most brands of test equipment. Equipped with One alligator
clip and two 4mm banana plugs. It is also supplied with a temporary
independent earth stake. The cable is calibrated and resistance is
marked on the Trailing Lead. The Earth Trailing Lead is also available in
100M Version.

Read More

https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/100m-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/100m-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/50m-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/product/50m-earth-trailing-lead/
https://electricalfactory.com.au/

